
Nordic Youth Championship NUM 2022
Pohjan Jousi (NUM2022)
Sauvosaari, 15.07.2022 - 17.07.2022

Medallists by Event

Event Name Date Medal Athlete Country

Recurve Nordic Cadet (13-15) Team Sat 16 Jul

Gold

ODELL Svea

VARGA Emil

VIDELL Hugo

SWE Sweden

Silver

BALLAND Nadine

BRUN Emilie

MATT Gori

DEN Denmark

Bronze
SAVOLAINEN Anni

KARLSTRÖM Anton
RNT RN Nordic Team

Recurve WA Cadet (16-17) Team Sat 16 Jul

Gold

VESTERGAARD Mia

CHRISTENSEN Rasmus

MELDGAARD CHRISTENSEN Emil

DEN Denmark

Silver

LIMINGOJA Inka

KORMANO Luukas

PETÄJÄ Aleksi

FIN Finland

Bronze

ASPLUND Ingrid

BURMAN Fredrik

DELLRUP Elias

SWE Sweden

Recurve Junior (18-20) Team Sat 16 Jul

Gold

KRISTIANSEN Elin Merethe

STORELV Amalie

ROALD Magnus I Lagabø

NOR Norway

Silver

HELIN Susanna

PETÄJÄ Niko

VUORINEN Verne

FIN Finland

Bronze

EVELYN Allen Öhnström

ENGELMARK Alfred

LUKAS Jacobsson

SWE Sweden

Barebow WA Cadet (16-20) Team Sat 16 Jul

Gold

OTTOSSON Tilde

FISCHER Simon

ROHLIN Ludvig

SWE Sweden

Silver
SÖDERBERG Julia

WILHELMSSON Julia
SWE Sweden

Bronze

GUÐMUNDSDÓTTIR Viktoría Fönn

RÓBERTSDÓTTIR Heba

JÓHANNESSON Auðunn Andri

ISL Iceland

Compound Nordic Cadet (13-15) Team Sat 16 Jul

Gold
AULA Sanni

BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur
CNT CN Nordic Team

Silver

ÅKERLUND Elsa

INGEROTH Olivia

LINDBLAD Sandrine

SWE Sweden

Bronze
ALMARSDÓTTIR Aríanna Rakel

HAVELIN MAGNÆS Tiril
CNT2 CN Nordic Team 2
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Compound WA Cadet (16-17) Team Sat 16 Jul

Gold

BREDAL BRYLD Nicklas

DE FARFALLA Maximilian

RIIPPI Joonas

CWT CW Nordic Team

Silver

BENEDIKTSDÓTTIR Freyja Dís

JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári

ÞORSTEINSSON Ísar Logi

ISL Iceland

Bronze

DREYER Guro Aurora Bakken

JOHANNESSEN Maya

STORELV Adele

NOR Norway

Compound Junior (18-20) Team Sat 16 Jul

Gold

LIV Meck

NATACHA Stütz

STAAL Sydney

DEN Denmark

Silver

ALFREÐSDÓTTIR Anna María

MAMALIAS Eowyn Marie

HÄGGLUND Albin

CJT CJ Nordic Team

Bronze
DALSGAARD Anders

PETERSEN Sámuel
CJT CJ Nordic Team

BareLongTraditional Cadet (13-17) Team Sat 16 Jul

Gold
LOHMANN Kitt

SØBERG Jonas
BLT BLT Nordic Team

Silver

ERIKSEN Maiken Morgandatter

FREITAG Edith Johanne

NILSEN Solveig Margrete

NOR Norway

Bronze
ROGDE-GILJE Delia

NIELSEN Benjamin
BLT2 BLT Nordic Team 2

Recurve Nordic Cadet (13-15) Men Sun 17 Jul

Gold MATT Gori DEN Denmark

Silver VIDELL Hugo SWE Sweden

Bronze VARGA Emil SWE Sweden

Recurve Nordic Cadet (13-15) Women Sun 17 Jul

Gold ODELL Svea SWE Sweden

Silver BALLAND Nadine DEN Denmark

Bronze BERG-ENOKSEN Agnethe NOR Norway

Recurve WA Cadet (16-17) Men Sun 17 Jul

Gold CHRISTENSEN Rasmus DEN Denmark

Silver MELDGAARD CHRISTENSEN Emil DEN Denmark

Bronze PETÄJÄ Aleksi FIN Finland

Recurve WA Cadet (16-17) Women Sun 17 Jul

Gold VESTERGAARD Mia DEN Denmark

Silver LIMINGOJA Inka FIN Finland

Bronze CARLSSON Alva SWE Sweden

Recurve Junior (18-20) Men Sun 17 Jul

Gold VUORINEN Verne FIN Finland

Silver SALMINEN Jaakko FIN Finland

Bronze LUKAS Jacobsson SWE Sweden

Recurve Junior (18-20) Women Sun 17 Jul

Gold STORELV Amalie NOR Norway

Silver HELIN Susanna FIN Finland

Bronze HJALTESTED Valgerður E. ISL Iceland

Barebow Nordic Cadet (13-15) Men Sun 17 Jul
Gold SØBERG Jonas NOR Norway

Silver NIELSEN Benjamin DEN Denmark

Barebow WA Cadet (16-17) Men Sun 17 Jul

Gold FISCHER Simon SWE Sweden

Silver ROHLIN Ludvig SWE Sweden

Bronze JÓHANNESSON Auðunn Andri ISL Iceland
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Barebow WA Cadet (16-17) Women Sun 17 Jul

Gold OTTOSSON Tilde SWE Sweden

Silver SÖDERBERG Julia SWE Sweden

Bronze RÓBERTSDÓTTIR Heba ISL Iceland

Barebow Junior (18-20) Women Sun 17 Jul
Gold WILHELMSSON Julia SWE Sweden

Silver GUÐMUNDSDÓTTIR Viktoría Fönn ISL Iceland

Compound Nordic Cadet (13-15) Women Sun 17 Jul

Gold AULA Sanni FIN Finland

Silver INGEROTH Olivia SWE Sweden

Bronze HAVELIN MAGNÆS Tiril NOR Norway

Compound WA Cadet (16-17) Men Sun 17 Jul

Gold BREDAL BRYLD Nicklas DEN Denmark

Silver RIIPPI Joonas FIN Finland

Bronze DE FARFALLA Maximilian SWE Sweden

Compound WA Cadet (16-17) Women Sun 17 Jul

Gold BENEDIKTSDÓTTIR Freyja Dís ISL Iceland

Silver STORELV Adele NOR Norway

Bronze DREYER Guro Aurora Bakken NOR Norway

Compound Junior (18-20) Men Sun 17 Jul

Gold DALSGAARD Anders DEN Denmark

Silver FORSBERG Henrik SWE Sweden

Bronze HÄGGLUND Albin SWE Sweden

Compound Junior (18-20) Women Sun 17 Jul

Gold STAAL Sydney DEN Denmark

Silver LIV Meck DEN Denmark

Bronze NATACHA Stütz DEN Denmark

Instinctive Nordic Cadet (13-15) Women Sun 17 Jul
Gold FREITAG Edith Johanne NOR Norway

Silver NILSEN Solveig Margrete NOR Norway

Barebow Nordic Cadet (13-15) Women Sun 17 Jul Gold ERIKSEN Maiken Morgandatter NOR Norway

Longbow Nordic Cadet (13-15) Women Sun 17 Jul Gold ROGDE-GILJE Delia NOR Norway

Longbow WA Cadet (16-17) Women Sun 17 Jul Gold LOHMANN Kitt DEN Denmark
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